Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID S4082706

CHEROKEE
CKT16ML-73
C7C113437
SNHTC7621RC113437

ROYAL RV & AUTO CENTER INC.

DBA ROYAL RV CENTER
14441 US 20
MIDDLEBURY, IN 46540

£

BRYCECANYO

89-6760-28

RVIA
DPU

BRYCE
LIMITED PACKAGE
RVIA SEAL
DEALER PICKUP

$0.00
$5,800.00
$0.00
$0.00

$48,634.45

$5,800.00

T$54,434.45 -

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



